Shandong Chik Bearing Co., Ltd.
GE280-FO-2RS Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD
models
 INA GE280-FO-2RS plain bearings
  Bearing No. GE280-FO-2RS
Size 280x430x210 mm
Bore Diameter 280 mm
Outer Diameter 430 mm
Width 210 mm
C 120 mm
Da min 370 mm
da max 310,6 mm
dK 375 mm
r1s min 1,1 mm
r2s min 1,1 mm
alf (°) 15
Weight (kg) 96,5
Cr (N) 3830000
C0r (N) 19100000
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1